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Screwdrivers for slotted screws

4820
Art.No. 48201035
GTIN 4018754123001
Model 4820 0,6X3,5X75
SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER M.
DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF
Label. Screwdrivers for slotted screws 0,6mm x 3,5mm L.75mm

Description.

DIN 5265, 1S0 2380

e Chrome Alloy Steel, matt chrome plated

e 3K DRALL® handle
e black tips

Advantages.

DIN 5265, IS0 2380

Technical Drawing.

Technical Attributes.

a 0,6 mm
Breite mm (b) 3,5mm
L1 75 mm

L2 170 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hoéhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

158

21

18

195

95

55
48201035



Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin

Region of origin
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6349

0,485

0,060

0,000
4018754123001
10

GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Customs tariff no. 82054000
Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
4820 0,6X3,5X75 Screwdrivers for slotted screws

48201035 SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER 0.6mm x 3.5mm L.75mm 4018754123001
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ' ' '
4820 0,8X4,0X100 Screwdrivers for slotted screws

48201040 SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER 0.8mm x 4.0mm L.100mm 4018754123018
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ’ ’ ’
4820 1,2X6,5X150 Screwdrivers for slotted screw

48201065  SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER 1°2:m § 665;; Ls1°50‘fn;° ews 4018754123025
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ' ' '
4820 1,6X8,0X175 Screwdrivers for slotted screws

48201080 SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER 1 6mm x 8.0mm L.175mm 4018754123032
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ’ ’ ’
4820 1,6X10 X200 Screwdrivers for slotted screws

48201100 SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER " —*' " 5 f0 T 0 4018754123049
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ' ' '
4820 1,0X5,5X125 Screwdrivers for slotted screws

48202055 SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER 1.0mm x 5.5mm L.125mm 4018754123056
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ' ' '
4820 2,0X12 X250 Screwdrivers for slotted screws

48202100 SCHLITZSCHRAUBENDREHER 2 0mm x 12.0mm L.250mm 4018754123063
M. DREIKOMPONENTENGRIFF ’ ' '

GTIN-Code.
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